                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            1/4  2020.02
Features
 Windows CE 7.0
 Cortex-A8 (1.0 GHz)
 512 MB DDR3 and 256 MB Flash
 Hard Real-Time Capability
 64-bit Hardware Serial Number
 Rich I/O Expansion Ability  (RS-232/RS-485, FRnet,CAN)

                             ICP DAS CO., LTD                           Website: http://www.icpdas.com                               Vol.                                                            4/4
  Dimensions (Units: mm)
  Ordering Information
Left Side View Front View
WP-8121-CE7 CR 1-slot Standard PAC with Cortex-A8 CPU, and WinCE 7.0 (RoHS)
WP-8421-CE7 CR 4-slot Standard PAC with Cortex-A8 CPU, and WinCE 7.0 (RoHS)
WP-8821-CE7 CR 8-slot Standard PAC with Cortex-A8 CPU, and WinCE 7.0 (RoHS)
WP-8121-CE7/WP-8421-CE7/WP-8821-CE7
95.0
78.9
122.0
132.0